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Gathering
Heaven Invade

Welcome & Greeting

Centering Moment
Spirit Move
Miracle In The Works

Joys & Concerns
Pastoral Prayer

Scripture
Genesis 37:1-11

Message
“Dreaming of Greatness”

Prayer & Moment of Gratitude
If You Say Go

Invitation to Christian Discipleship
I Will Exalt

Benediction
On Eagle’s Wings

Please
Scan for

PERFECTED IN
LOVE,
JUST AS GOD
MADE YOU!
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PASTORAL LEADERSHIP
Rev. Alexandra Robinson
Senior Pastor
arobinson@fmumc.org

Rev. Paul Maletic
Associate Pastor, Faith Formation
pmaletic@fmumc.org

MUSIC LEADERSHIP
Chris Czechowski
Praise Band Leader
cczechowski@fmumc.org

Thrive Praise Band
Whitney James, voice
Steven Starks, drums

Travis Udall, bass

James Ragsdill,
sound engineer

CHILDREN'S MINISTRY
Kerry Mays
Director of Children’s Ministry
kmays@fmumc.org

Alice Pollard
Children’s Ministry Assistant
apollard@fmumc.org

Jenny Torson
Nursery Coordinator
Jjtorson@fmumec.org
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COMING UP AT FMUMC

Inspire Generosity | Stewardship 2026 @%’%m

Remember to turn in your 2026 "estimate of ,%
giving" cards today. Please help us to achieve [l

our church's dreams with your financial generosity.
Cards are available at the welcome desk.

Prayer Partners | Week Three | Ages 8-10

Join us in Week Three of Fall Prayer Partners as we pray
for our 8-10 year olds. Pray that they understand how
their words and actions affect others, take responsibility
for living out their faith, and learn to pray for everyone
around them. This is a time when children begin
exploring their faith and talking openly about God.

Pizza on the Playground | Nov. 09 | 12PM

Families, join us after church for playground

fun, parent fellowship, and pizza! Come meet i
other families and enjoy time together, hosted REeh®ags
by Young Family Fellowship.

Lunch Explorers | Nov. 14 | 11:30AM
Join us the second Friday of each month at EI%E{{:EI

11:30 a.m. as we explore great restaurants %_g-f
around DFW—enjoy good food, community, i&mif Eﬁé
and conversation in a relaxed setting. EIRS

Lovepacs Thanksgiving Packing | Nov. 16

Meet us in the Fellowship Hall as we pack
food bags to provide meals for students over
Thanksgiving break.

Setup: 10:30 AM | Packing: 12 PM

First Meal Denton Clothing Drive | Nov. 16 — Dec. 7

As colder months arrive, we need men’s clothing
(no dress clothes) and essentials. Please bring coats,
pants, shirts, shoes, new underwear, warm socks,
belts, hats, blankets, and travel-size toiletries to the
donation bins in the Sanctuary Narthex or
Fellowship Hall.

For more information, visit fmumc.org/events

SERVE ON SUNDAYS

Angel Tree Kick-Off | Nov. 16 — Dec. 7

Mark your calendars! Angel Tree begins Nov. 16th.
Help make Christmas special for local children,
families, & seniors by picking up a tag in the Narthex
or Fellowship Hall.

First Meal Denton | Nov. 16 | 6AM
Join us to cook and serve breakfast for the
homeless and low-income in Denton
County. We also collect and distribute
clothes and hygiene items as needed.

Sleep in Heavenly Peace | Nov 22 | 8AM

Volunteer to deliver to help set up a bed in a O
home where a child needs a bed. No 3
experience or tools needed, though trucks
are always an added resource for the group! [l

Salvation Army Breaking Bread | Nov 30

Join us as we prepare and serve lunch to our i
neighbors in need at the Salvation Army in E'GE:"*' izi0)
Lewisville. In addition to the meal, we'll be i ok
handing out snack bags for guests to take ﬁ
with them. =

Women’s Game Night

Love games and fun? Join the GroupMe to
get updates ongame mghts held on select

Nursery Hospitality Media Team Music
Jenny Torson Niki Tatum Dan Rohovit Conner McMains
nursery@fmumc.org ntatum@fmumc.org drohovit@fmumc.org music@fmumc.org
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Please help us out by recording
your attendance on the Belong
card or scanning the QR code




